
Local College/Sixth Form Open Events* 
Autumn Term 2024 

  

If you would like further advice, please contact your Independent Careers Adviser, Wendy Watson 
wendy.watson@ansford.net  

FE Colleges:    PRE–BOOKING ONLINE IS ADVISABLE 

Strode College   Thurs 24th October (5pm -8pm) 

 Thurs 19th November (5pm-8pm) 

 

Yeovil College  Wednesday 23rd October (5-8pm) 

    High Needs and SEND: Thursday 14th November (5-6.30pm) 

    Monday 2nd December (5pm-8pm) 
  
 

Bridgwater & Taunton College 

Bridgwater campus:  Tuesday 8th October (6-8pm) 

Taunton campus:    Wednesday 9th October (6-8pm) 

Cannington campus:  Saturday 9th November (10-1pm) 

 

Bath College   Wednesday 2nd October, 4-7pm (Bath campus) 

                Saturday 23rd November, 10am-1pm (Bath campus) 

                         Saturday 25th January 2025, 10am-1pm (Somer Valley) 

 

Kingston Maurward College 
    Sunday 22nd September 10 – 1pm 

Sunday 13th October 10 - 1pm   
Saturday 9th November 10 – 1pm 
Sunday 8th December 10 – 1pm 

 

Sixth Form Schools   

Sexey’s Sixth Form      Thursday 17th October – 6pm start 

Gryphon Sixth Form Thursday 24th October – 5.30pm start 

Huish Sixth Form             Thursday 10th October – 5pm start 

Gillingham Sixth Form      Thursday 21st November 

For further information please refer to individual College/School websites 

* This is not an exhaustive list 
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